Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences

Exam Result

Student's Name : SHASHANK ASHOK IRALI
Register Number : 21P0866

Mother's Name: SANGEETA ASHOK IRALI

Father's Name: ASHOK IRALI

Paper  Paper Title

Code

FO1 MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY llI

FO1 MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY Il

F02 PHARMACOLOGY IlI

F02 PHARMACOLOGY Il

FO3 HERBAL DRUG
TECHNOLOGY

FO3 HERBAL DRUG
TECHNOLOGY

Fo4 BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND
PHARMACOKINETICS

FO5 PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

F06 QUALITY ASSURANCE

Maximum Marks: 750

Grand Total (in words):
SGPA: 6.80
College Code & Name:

Minimum To Pass:

Result Published Date:

Remarks :

Printed Date : 07/12/2024 07:05:27 PM

Grade: C

Th.
Max

75

75

75

75

75

75

Theory
Paper

36

M

11

30

26

34

B.PHARM SEMESTER-VI (RS6) EXAMINATION -- OCTOBER-2024

TIA
Max

25

25

25

25

25

25

Four Hundred and Sixty Two

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Theory PPR
1A Max
23

35
23

35
21

35
23
24
22

Grand Total (in figures):

Result:

Pract PIA
Max
28 15
29 15
22 15

Pract
1A

12

14

13

Grace
Marks

0

0

Total
Max

100

50

100

50

100

50

100

100

100

Total
Obt

59

40

64

43

62

35

53

50

56

GradePoint Credits

6.00

9.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

P201--B VV SANGHAS HANAGAL SHRI KUMARESHWAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ,BAGALKOT.-BAGALKOT

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Total:30

Credit
Points

24.00

18.00

28.00

18.00

28.00

16.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

Total:
204

462

PASS

GRADE Result

D PASS
A PASS
Cc PASS
A PASS
c PASS
B PASS
D PASS
D PASS
D PASS

35%-THEORY, 50%-THEORY+INTERNALASSESSMENT, 50%-PRACTICAL+PRACTICALIA, (O-OUTSTANDING)- RANGE- 90-100 POINT-10, (A-

EXCELLENT)- RANGE- 80-89 POINT-9,(B-GOOD)- RANGE- 70-79 POINT-8,(C-FAIR)- RANGE- 60-69 POINT-7,(D-AVERAGE)- RANGE- 50-59 POINT-6,(F-
FAIL)- RANGE-LESS THAN 50 POINT-0, (AB-ABSENT)- POINT-0

07/12/2024 06:30:06 PM

* CREDIT POINTS EARNED IN REMEDIAL BIOLOGY & REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE SGPA.

Note:-

Rajiv Gandhi University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the result being published on NET. The results published on net are for immediate
information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets.
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