



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences

Exam Result

STATEMENT OF MARKS

B.PHARM SEMESTER-VI (RS6) EXAMINATION -- OCTOBER-2024

Student's Name : SHASHANK ASHOK IRALI

Register Number : 21P0866

Mother's Name: SANGEETA ASHOK IRALI

Father's Name: ASHOK IRALI

Paper Code	Paper Title	Th. Max	Theory Paper	TIA Max	Theory IA	PPR Max	Pract	PIA Max	Pract IA	Grace Marks	Total Max	Total Obt	GradePoint	Credits	Credit Points	GRADE	Result
F01	MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY III	75	36	25	23					0	100	59	6.00	4.00	24.00	D	PASS
F01	MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY III					35	28	15	12	0	50	40	9.00	2.00	18.00	A	PASS
F02	PHARMACOLOGY III	75	41	25	23					0	100	64	7.00	4.00	28.00	C	PASS
F02	PHARMACOLOGY III					35	29	15	14	0	50	43	9.00	2.00	18.00	A	PASS
F03	HERBAL DRUG TECHNOLOGY	75	41	25	21					0	100	62	7.00	4.00	28.00	C	PASS
F03	HERBAL DRUG TECHNOLOGY					35	22	15	13	0	50	35	8.00	2.00	16.00	B	PASS
F04	BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS	75	30	25	23					0	100	53	6.00	4.00	24.00	D	PASS
F05	PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY	75	26	25	24					0	100	50	6.00	4.00	24.00	D	PASS
F06	QUALITY ASSURANCE	75	34	25	22					0	100	56	6.00	4.00	24.00	D	PASS
														Total:30	Total: 204		

Maximum Marks:	750	Grand Total (in figures):	462
Grand Total (in words):	Four Hundred and Sixty Two		
SGPA: 6.80	Grade: C	Result:	PASS
College Code & Name:	P201--B V V SANGHAS HANAGAL SHRI KUMARESHWAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ,BAGALKOT.-BAGALKOT		
Minimum To Pass:	35%-THEORY, 50%-THEORY+INTERNALASSESSMENT, 50%-PRACTICAL+PRACTICALIA, (O-OUTSTANDING)- RANGE- 90-100 POINT-10, (A-EXCELLENT)- RANGE- 80-89 POINT-9,(B-GOOD)- RANGE- 70-79 POINT-8,(C-FAIR)- RANGE- 60-69 POINT-7,(D-AVERAGE)- RANGE- 50-59 POINT-6,(F-FAIL)- RANGE-LESS THAN 50 POINT-0, (AB-ABSENT)- POINT-0		
Result Published Date:	07/12/2024 06:30:06 PM		
Remarks :	* CREDIT POINTS EARNED IN REMEDIAL BIOLOGY & REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE SGPA.		

Print

Printed Date : 07/12/2024 07:05:27 PM

Note:-

Rajiv Gandhi University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the result being published on NET. The results published on net are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets.

Designed and Developed with the technical support of National Informatics Centre (<http://www.kar.nic.in/>) , Karnataka State Unit, Bangalore. Version - 1.0.0.12